

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).10709/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2013 in CRLP No.15445/2013, of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT GULBARGA)

P. KAILASH JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KOMAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c and stay and permission to
file additional documents and office report)

Date: 14/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv.
Mr. Rajinder Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag this matter with Special Leave Petition (Criminal)
No.9750 of 2013.

List after two weeks.

|(Vishal Anand)
|Court Master

| |(Indu Pokhriyal)
| |Court Master

|

|